Condominium
2399 COLLINS AVENUE PH-1610
#MLS: A11557329
$75000

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Garage

Waterfront

» THE ONLY PENTHOUSE IN THE BUILDING LIKE THIS.

» YOU WANT THE BEST,THIS IS IT.

2024/03/26

Miami Beach, FL 33140
102 24th St, #PH-1610
367 m’

-7-

2015

4

5/1

v (2)
¢

Enjoy 600 feet of beach.Two Story Villa in the Sky.Best Ocean Views in this SE corner Penthouse. Generous
Balcony space on each floor.Live in your Paradise Sanctuary .Inspired by nature at its most sublime, Penthouse
1610 is designed to tap into a mindful connection between people and nature. The impeccable attention to
detail is evident throughout the stunning interiors. inspiration taken from the coastal setting can be seen in the
immaculate finishes; from limestone and teak accents to silver travertine and white quartz, every design
element soothes the senses, the neutral color palette highlights the color of the ocean w/ panoramic views.

Short term or long term rental

www.miamibeachrealtor.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



