Condominium 2399 COLLINS AVENUE PH-1610 #MLS: A11557329 \$75 000



Listing date	2024/03/26
City	Miami Beach, FL 33140
Address	102 24th St, #PH-1610
Area	367 m ²
Tax/year	-?-
Built year	2015
Bedrooms	4
Bathrooms	5 / 1
Garage	√ (2)
Waterfront	*

» THE ONLY PENTHOUSE IN THE BUILDING LIKE THIS. » YOU WANT THE BEST, THIS IS IT.

Enjoy 600 feet of beach. Two Story Villa in the Sky. Best Ocean Views in this SE corner Penthouse. Generous Balcony space on each floor. Live in your Paradise Sanctuary . Inspired by nature at its most sublime, Penthouse 1610 is designed to tap into a mindful connection between people and nature. The impeccable attention to detail is evident throughout the stunning interiors. inspiration taken from the coastal setting can be seen in the immaculate finishes; from limestone and teak accents to silver travertine and white quartz, every design element soothes the senses, the neutral color palette highlights the color of the ocean w/ panoramic views. Short term or long term rental

www.miamibeachrealtor.com CALL: +1 786-468-4380